This information is provided by Citizens Advice Bromley. While every effort is made to keep records up to date, it does not guarantee its accuracy.

Please note that Citizens Advice Bromley is not recommending these solicitors, we are giving you their information for your convenience

- Civil Legal Advice: www.gov.uk/civil-legal-advice - General telephone enquiries 0345 345 4 345
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- For an eligibility check to see if you are entitled to legal aid go online at www.gov.uk/civil-legal-advice.

- The Law Society: www.lawsociety.org.uk General telephone enquiries 020 7242 1222
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1|Alfred James & Co Alfred Hs, 406a Brighton Rd, S Croydon CR2 6AN _ |0208 681 4627 solicitors@alfred-james.com Y* Y* Y
Amphett Lissmore- Crystal
2|Palace Greystoke House, 80-86 Westow St, London SE19 3AF |0208 771 5254 contact@allaw.co.uk
Amphlett Lissmore -
3|Bromley 19-23 Masons Hill, Bromley BR2 9HD |0208 466 8998 contact@allaw.co.uk Y Y Y
Amphlett Lissmore - W. Gainsford House, 115 Station Road, West
4|Wickham Wickham BR4 OPX 10208 776 1010 contact@allaw.co.uk Y Y Y
0333 015 0150/
5|Blackfords &Co Hill house 1 Mint walk, Croydon. CRO 1EA |07876081080 croydon@blackfords.com
2 Veridion Way, Thames Innovation Centre, 0208 320 1260/
6|Bloomfield Solicitors Erith DA18 4AL |07950183074 help@bloomfieldsolicitors.co.uk * * Y Y *
7|Brown & Co George House, 5 Greenwich South Street SE10 8NW |0208 858 5996 winston.brown@brownandcosolicitors.co.uk Y Y Y
8|Charles Clark &Co. 77 High St Penge, London. SE20 7THW |0208 6597227 info@chcl.uk.com Y Y
9|Clarkson Wright & Jakes Valiant House, 12 Knoll Rise, Orpington BR6 OPG  |0168 988 7887 cwj@cwj.co.uk Y Y Y Y
10|Dobsons 27 London Road, Bromley BR1 1DF  |0208 315 4450 david.nicholson@dobsonslaw.co.uk Y
11|Edward Vaziraney Anerley Business Centre,Anerley Road SE208BD_|020 8676 5626 defence@edwardsvaziraney.co.uk Y Y
12|Equity Law_Solicitors 11 Peckham High street,London SE155EB 0203 441 3240 info@equitylawsolicitors.com
13|Ewings & Co 148 high street, penge,london SE20 7EU 0208 778 1126 enquiry@ewings.uk.com Y Y Y Y
14|Falcon Legal P.O. Box985, Bromley BR19LL 0208 290 6787 info@falconlegal.co.uk
15|Frazer Bradshaw 248 High Street, Bromley BR11PG |0208 466 5588 Office.mail@fblaw.co.uk Y
16/Judge & Priestley Justin House, 6 West Street BR1 1JN 0208 290 0333 info@judge-prieatley.co.uk Y Y
17|Kesar & Co 20-25 Market Square Bromley Kent BR1 INA [BR1 1DF _ |0208 181 3100 contact@kesarco.co.uk Y Y Y
0208 290 5103/
18|Maria Jones 41 Rochester Avenue, Bromley BR1 3DN__ |08448065487 mariajones@ukgateway.net Y Y Y
19|Nathan Aaron 66 Brownhill Road, Catford, London SE6 2EW__|0208 695 0135 info@nathanaaronsolicitors.com Y*
20|T G Baynes (Orp) Downe House, 303 High Street, Orpington BR6 ONJ 01689 886000 info@tgbaynes.com Y* Y*
21|Thackray Williams Kings House, 32-40 Widmore Road, Bromley |BR1 1RY (0208 290 0440 info@thackraywilliams.com Y Y Y
22|Thackray Williams 225-235 High Street, Beckenham BR3 1BN  |0208 663 0503 info@thackraywilliams.com Y Y Y Y
23|Thomas Dunton 217-219 High Street, Orpington BR6 ONZ  |01689 822554 enquiry@thomasdunton.co.uk Y Y Y Y Y
24|Wellers Tension House, Tweedy Road, Bromley, Kent |BR1 3NF _ |0208 464 4242 https://iwww.wellerslawgroup.com/ Y Y Y

Free Legal Advice Clinics offered by local solicitors
- Family — Free Family Law Clinic at Brown & Co. Solicitors - 30mins face to face, or 15mins Telephone/Skype Wednesdays 10:30-16:00 via 020 8858 5996 or email enquiries@brownandcosolicitors.co.uk
- Housing — free legal aids on housing matters Bloomfield Solicitors via 02083201260 or email help@bloomfieldsolicitors.co.uk

. Family- Free family matters at Bloomfields Solicitors via 02083201260 or email help@bloomfieldsolicitors.co.uk
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